
Numero Calle Delegacion Longitud

1 Tordos Lago Moreno 634

2 Mari Quiñe Lago Moreno 302

3 De La Tempestad Lago Moreno 382

4 De La Nevada Lago Moreno 1175

5 Pintores Argentinos Cerro Otto 319

6 Saihueque Cerro Otto 247

7 Escritores Argentino Cerro Otto 299

8 Belgrano y Roca Cerro Otto 363

9 Costa Rica El Condor 542

10 Sobral y 9/7 Urbana 1502

11 Jardin Botanico Urbana 351

12 Quintral Urbana 408

13 Topa Topa Urbana 364

14 Wiederhold Huenuleo 1879

15 Soldado Olavarria Huenuleo 627

16 Charcao Huenuleo 1356

17 Prayel Huenuleo 1428

18 Monteverde El Condor 961

19 Ojos del Salado Cerro Otto 763

20 Tupungato Cerro Otto 287
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ANEXO I PLAN VIAL - COSTOS

Nº CALLE Entre calles Delegación Longitud Importe
1 Tordos Calle 6 y RP Nº79 Lago Moreno 730 $857,752,417.00
2 Mari Quiñe Calle 6 y Calle 10 (y final) Lago Moreno 302 $424,802,894.20
3 De la Tempestad Antiguo Camino y Del Viento Lago Moreno 382 $537,333,462.20
4 De la Nevada – Del Viento Tempestad y Lago Moreno Lago Moreno 1175 $1,652,792,717.50
5 Pintores Argentinos Pioneros y Fader Cerro Otto 319 $448,715,639.90
6 Saihueque Pioneros y Pehuhenches Cerro Otto 247 $347,438,128.70
7 Escritores Argentinos Pioneros y V. Ocampo Cerro Otto 299 $550,963,727.25
8 Belgrano- Roca – Corrientes Pioneros y Roca Cerro Otto 363 $510,607,452.30
9 Costa Rica Mexico y San Salvador El Condor 542 $762,394,598.20

10 Sobral y 9 de Julio Brown y Elordi Urbana 1502 $2,112,761,414.20
11 Jardín Botánico Chilco y Quintral Urbana 351 $493,727,867.10
12 Quintral Jardin Botánico y Topa Topa Urbana 408 $573,905,896.80
13 Topa Topa Quintral y Campichuelo Urbana 364 $537,614,788.62
14 Wiederhold Herman -  Circunvalación Huenuleo 1879 $1,869,333,698.83
15 Soldado Olavarria Herman y Eluney Huenuleo 627 $881,958,326.70
16 Charcao Herman y Prayel Huenuleo 1356 $1,963,185,442.40
17 Prayel Charcao y Cruc. Belgrano Huenuleo 1428 $2,008,670,638.80
18 Monteverde Costa Rica y Namuncura El Condor 961 $958,444,870.40
19 Ojos del Salado Furman y Tupungato Cerro Otto 763 $1,126,923,306.92
20 Tupungato Ojos del Salado y Cerro Otto 287 $423,888,583.34

TOTAL 14285 $19,043,215,871.36


